

## 2020 ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING NOMINATION FORM

## DANILA DILBA HEALTH SERVICE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

l,	Full Name
of	Address
	ate for the following Position:
Members can n	ominate for <u>one</u> position only (please tick one box).
	Chair (Term expires 2020 AGM - current Chair Carol Stanislaus)
	<b>Director position</b> (Term expires 2020 AGM – current directors Director Samantha Crossman and vacant)
Signed:	Dated:
	I am a current member of Danila Dilba Health Service
I agree to support this person's Nomination AND I am a current member of Danila Dilba Health Servi	
Proposer's Na	ame Seconder's Name
Signature _	Signature
Date	Date
	(Proposer and Seconder must be current members of Danila Dilba Health Service) Criminal History Check and Ochre Card will be required to be provided.

This Nomination Form must be submitted to the **Returning Officer**, **Northern Territory Electoral Commission**, **GPO Box 2419**, **Darwin NT 0801** by 5:00 pm on Wednesday, 11 November 2020. Nominations may also be submitted by email to <u>nominations.ntec@nt.gov.au</u>.

For further details or assistance please phone Danila Dilba on (08) 8942 5472 or Greg Hibble, Northern Territory Electoral Commission on (08) 8999 7623.



## 2020 ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING NOMINATION FORM

DANILA DILBA HEALTH SERVICE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

I,	
	Full Name
of	
	Address
wish to nomina	te for the following Position:
Members can no	minate for <u>one</u> position only (please tick one box).
	Larrakia Director (Term expires 2020 AGM – current Larrakia Director Sue Roman)
Signed:	Dated:
0 _	
	I am a current member of Danila Dilba Health Service who identifies as a Larrakia person and is recognised and accepted by the Larrakia Community
	I am a current member of Danila Dilba Health Service who identifies as a Larrakia person
I agree to sup	I am a current member of Danila Dilba Health Service who identifies as a Larrakia person and is recognised and accepted by the Larrakia Community
I agree to sup Proposer's Na	I am a current member of Danila Dilba Health Service who identifies as a Larrakia person and is recognised and accepted by the Larrakia Community port this person's Nomination AND I am a current member of Danila Dilba Health Service
I agree to sup Proposer's Na	I am a current member of Danila Dilba Health Service who identifies as a Larrakia person and is recognised and accepted by the Larrakia Community oort this person's Nomination AND I am a current member of Danila Dilba Health Service me Seconder's Name
I agree to sup Proposer's Na Signature	I am a current member of Danila Dilba Health Service who identifies as a Larrakia person and is recognised and accepted by the Larrakia Community    bort this person's Nomination  AND  I am a current member of Danila Dilba Health Service    me  Seconder's Name    Signature

This Nomination Form must be submitted to the **Returning Officer**, **Northern Territory Electoral Commission**, **GPO Box 2419**, **Darwin NT 0801** by 5:00 pm on Wednesday, 11 November 2020. Nominations may also be submitted by email to <u>nominations.ntec@nt.gov.au</u>.

For further details or assistance please phone Danila Dilba on (08) 8942 5472 or Greg Hibble, Northern Territory Electoral Commission on (08) 8999 7623.